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The Menu of Moe's Original Bbq Trussville from Trussville includes about 66 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $17.7. What User likes about Moe's Original Bbq Trussville:
the grill was delicious and well seasoned. | would like to, but more sauce or extra sauce for the ribs. the sides
were good, expected only no 3 to 4 ounces container. if the side of the container were bigger, it would be five
stars. read more. What User doesn't like about Moe's Original Bbq Trussville:
with this location not the same quality as their other stands. | hired an order by phone and when | arrived, the
cashier said that her computer had gone down (not being met by a phone order before the computer is
down....but this is a common excuse in these days.) so placed to go order on the counter, it was quickly fulfilled
as there was only one party of three in there. I'm home, and he commanded was wrong! | live... read more.
Various flavorful seafood dishes are dished out by the Moe's Original Bbq Trussville from Trussville, In
addition, the current games or races can be watched on the big screen in this sports bar, which the customers
also love. No matter the occasion - a festival - the in-house catering makes it easy to enjoy the food from Moe's
Original Bbq Trussville at home, At the bar, you can relax with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic
drinks.
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Main courses

RIBS

Side dishes

HUSH PUPPIES

Y%raut & Riiben

MAC AND CHEESE

%ids Menii

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS. $8.1

Hot drinkis

TEA

Chicken by the Piece

WING (1) $1.7
SMOKED TURKEY SANDWICH. $16.1
grill Top

WINGS (6) $10.4

Tids-*

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE. $8.1

Starters & Salads

FRIES
WINGS

Chicken Wings
WINGS (30)
WINGS (50)

Platter Ueals - Delivery
SMOKED TURKEY PLATTER.

SOUTHERN FRIED SHRIMP
PLATTER.

Single Ttems.
SMALL SIDE.
1/2 PINT SIDE.

Restaurant Calegory

BBQ
VEGAN

Snacks.

QUESO HOUSE FRIED CHIPS.
CHICKEN FINGER BASKET.
BASKET OF PORK RINDS.

Sandwich Meals.
PULLED PORK SANDWICH BAMA
SYLE.

SOUTHERN FRIED SHRIMP MOE
BOY.

SOUTHERN FRIED CATFISH
SANDWICH.

Ingredients Used
BEANS

CHEESE
PORK MEAT

$51.8
$86.3

$15.0

$15.0

$2.0
$4.0

$9.2
$11.5
$5.8

$13.8

$17.3

$17.3
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Bulk Meats SMOKED CHICKEN SANDWICH 59.2

SOLO.
POUND OF SMOKED TURKEY. $17.3
HALF POUND OF PULLED PORK.  $7.5 Haul 7t Home Packs.
POUND OF PULLED PORK. $15.0

DOUBLE WIDE PORK. $34.5
HALF POUND OF SMOKED TURKEY. $8.6

TRIPLE WIDE TURKEY. $49.5
Platter Yeal TRIPLE WIDE CHICKEN. $49.5

TRIPLE WIDE PORK. $44.9
CHICKEN FINGER PLATTER. $16.1

DOUBLE WIDE TURKEY. $36.8
SAMPLER PLATTER. $34.5

DOUBLE WIDE CHICKEN. $36.8
LOADED POTATO. $14.8
SIDE PLATTER. $9.2 ‘Popular Ttems

@B  WINGS (12 20.7

Just The Meats. = ) °

RN SALAD. $12.7
RACK OF RIBS. $31.1

= PINT SIDE. $7.0

HALF RACK OF RIBS. $16.1

SMOKED WINGS PLATTER. $17.3
WHOLE SMOKED CHICKEN. $17.3

RIBS PLATTER, LARGE (6). $19.6
HALF SMOKED CHICKEN. $8.6

RIBS PLATTER, SMALL (4). $16.1
Mini Moe’s. REDNECK NACHOS. $13.8

PULLED PORK SANDWICH. $13.8
KIDS SMOKED WINGS. $8.1
KIDS RIB. $8.1

KIDS SMOKED TURKEY SANDWICH. $8.1

KIDS SMOKED CHICKEN
SANDWICH.

KIDS PULLED PORK SANDWICH. $8.1

Single Sandwich.
SMOKED TURKEY SANDWICH
SOLO.

PULLED PORK SANDWICH SOLO. $8.1

PULLED PORK SANDWICH BAMA
SYLE SOLO.

SOUTHERN FRIED SHRIMP MOE
BOY SOLO.

$8.1

$9.2

$8.1

$9.2
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SMOKED CHICKEN SANDWICH. $16.1 PULLED PORK PLATTER. $13.8
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Moe's Original Bbq Trussville

163 Main St, 35173, Trussuville, Opening Hours:

US, United States Monday 11:00 -20:30
Tuesday 11:00 -20:30
Wednesday 11:00 -20:30
Thursday 11:00 -20:30
Friday 11:00 -20:30

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00 -20:30
Sunday 11:00 -20:30
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