Moe's Original

- BBQ -





Moe's Original Bbq Trussville Menu

https://menulist.menu 163 Main St, 35173, Trussville, US, United States (+1)2055085100 - http://www.moesoriginalbbq.com/

The Menu of Moe's Original Bbq Trussville from Trussville includes about 66 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$17.7. What User likes about Moe's Original Bbq Trussville: the grill was delicious and well seasoned. I would like to, but more sauce or extra sauce for the ribs. the sides were good, expected only no 3 to 4 ounces container. if the side of the container were bigger, it would be five stars. read more. What User doesn't like about Moe's Original Bbq Trussville: with this location not the same quality as their other stands. I hired an order by phone and when I arrived, the cashier said that her computer had gone down (not being met by a phone order before the computer is down...but this is a common excuse in these days.) so placed to go order on the counter, it was quickly fulfilled as there was only one party of three in there. I'm home, and he commanded was wrong! I live... read more. Various flavorful seafood dishes are dished out by the Moe's Original Bbq Trussville from Trussville, In addition, the current games or races can be watched on the big screen in this sports bar, which the customers also love. No matter the occasion - a festival - the in-house catering makes it easy to enjoy the food from Moe's Original Bbq Trussville at home, At the bar, you can relax with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.



			The second
Main courses		Chicken Wings	
RIBS		WINGS (30)	\$51.8
Side dishes		WINGS (50)	\$86.3
		Platter Meals - Delivery	
HUSH PUPPIES		•	\$15.0
Kraut & Rüben		SMOKED TURKEY PLATTER. SOUTHERN FRIED SHRIMP	\$15.0 \$15.0
MAC AND CHEESE		PLATTER.	Ψ1010
Kids Menii		Single Items.	
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS.	\$8.1	SMALL SIDE.	\$2.0
		1/2 PINT SIDE.	\$4.0
Hot drinks		Restaurant Category	
TEA		BBQ	
Chicken by the Piece		VEGAN	
WING (1)	\$1.7	Snacks.	
Sandwich Meals - Deliv	orii	QUESO HOUSE FRIED CHIPS.	\$9.2
SMOKED TURKEY SANDWICH.	\$16.1	CHICKEN FINGER BASKET.	\$11.5
	Ψ10.1	BASKET OF PORK RINDS.	\$5.8
Grill Top		Sandwich Meals.	
WINGS (6)	\$10.4	PULLED PORK SANDWICH BAMA	
₩ .1. *		SYLE.	\$13.8
Kids-*		SOUTHERN FRIED SHRIMP MOE	\$17.3
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE.	\$8.1	BOY.	
Starters & Salads		SOUTHERN FRIED CATFISH SANDWICH.	\$17.3
FRIES		Ingredients Used	
WINGS		BEANS	
		BEANO	

CHEESE

PORK MEAT

SOUTHERN FRIED SHRIMP MOE

BOY SOLO.

	30	
1	4	
		No. of Street, or other Persons

			A PARTY
Bulk Meats		SMOKED CHICKEN SANDWICH SOLO.	\$9.2
POUND OF SMOKED TURKEY.	\$17.3		
HALF POUND OF PULLED PORK.	\$7.5	Haul It Home Packs.	
POUND OF PULLED PORK.	\$15.0	DOUBLE WIDE PORK.	\$34.5
HALF POUND OF SMOKED TURKEY. \$8.6		TRIPLE WIDE TURKEY.	\$49.5
A A		TRIPLE WIDE CHICKEN.	\$49.5
Platter Meals.		TRIPLE WIDE PORK.	\$44.9
CHICKEN FINGER PLATTER.	\$16.1	DOUBLE WIDE TURKEY.	\$36.8
SAMPLER PLATTER.	\$34.5	DOUBLE WIDE CHICKEN.	\$36.8
LOADED POTATO.	\$14.8	DOODLE WIDE OF HOREIN.	φου.υ
SIDE PLATTER.	\$9.2	Popular Items	
Just The Meats.		WINGS (12)	\$20.7
	***	SALAD.	\$12.7
RACK OF RIBS.	\$31.1	PINT SIDE.	\$7.0
HALF RACK OF RIBS.	\$16.1	SMOKED WINGS PLATTER.	\$17.3
WHOLE SMOKED CHICKEN.	\$17.3	RIBS PLATTER, LARGE (6).	\$19.6
HALF SMOKED CHICKEN.	\$8.6	RIBS PLATTER, SMALL (4).	\$16.1
Mini Moe's.		REDNECK NACHOS.	\$13.8
		PULLED PORK SANDWICH.	\$13.8
KIDS SMOKED WINGS.	\$8.1		
KIDS RIB.	\$8.1		
KIDS SMOKED TURKEY SANDWICH.	\$8.1		
KIDS SMOKED CHICKEN SANDWICH.	\$8.1		
KIDS PULLED PORK SANDWICH.	\$8.1		
Single Sandwich.			
SMOKED TURKEY SANDWICH SOLO.	\$9.2		
PULLED PORK SANDWICH SOLO.	\$8.1		
PULLED PORK SANDWICH BAMA SYLE SOLO.	\$8.1		

\$9.2



SMOKED CHICKEN SANDWICH. \$16.1 PULLED PORK PLATTER.

\$13.8



Moe's Original Bbq Trussville

163 Main St, 35173, Trussville, US, United States

Monday 11:00 -20:30 Tuesday 11:00 -20:30 Wednesday 11:00 -20:30 Thursday 11:00 -20:30 Friday 11:00 -20:30 Saturday 11:00 -20:30 Sunday 11:00 -20:30

Opening Hours:

Made with menulist.menu